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BRAND/MODEL MONTH/YEAR HRS/MILAGE FEATURES PRICE

John Deere 6M 185 07/2025 501 hours

Auto Power, 50K, cab + front suspension, front linkage + PTO,
Command Arm, 4 electric rear + 1 front spool with electric
spools, 155LT hydraulic pump, LED work lights, twin beacons,
air con, air seat, air brakes, pivoting fenders, power beyond,
hydraulic top link, bar axle, power beyond prepared, Auto
Track ready with Activation and G5 screen, as new, 650/65/42
+ 600/65/28 Trelleborg tyres

£POA

John Deere 6155M 05/2024 2,770 hours
40K, Auto Quad, front suspension, 3 spools, air con, air seat,
air brakes, twin beacons, passengers seat, as new, 650/65/38
+ 540/65/28 tyres

£POA

John Deere 2850 08/1987 10,484 hours 30K, Power Synchron, 2 spools, very original tractor, 13.6/38
+ 11.2/28 tyres £POA

John Deere 2130 1979 6,804 hours 30K, 2WD, Power Synchron, 2 spools, power steering, 13.6/38
+ 9.00/16 tyres £POA

Massey Ferguson 595 MKII 1981 8,933 hours 30K, Multi-Power, red cab, assister ram, Bergsjo 1810 self
levelling loader, PAVT rear wheels, 16.9/38 + 13.6/28 tyres £POA

Deutz Agrotron M620 03/2010 7,577 hours
Powershift, 50K, cab + front suspension, 4 spools, front
weights, air con, air seat, glass roof, very nice original tractor,
20.8/38 + 16.9/28 tyres

£POA

New Holland TS115 10/2002 5,332 hours
Dual Power, 40K, electric linkage, 3 spools, air con, air seat,
front weights, twin assister rams, 600/65/38 + 480/65/28
Michelin tyres

£POA

New Holland 4630 01/1996 3,725 hours 30K, Synchro Shuttle, 2WD, 2 spools, front weights, 13.6/38 +
750/16 tyres £POA

Ford 5000 1965 5,272 hours Select-O-Speed, 1 spool, this tractor starts and drives well,
new 18.4/30+750/16 tyres £POA

Case International 1255XL 1986 9,733 hours 30K, 12 speed, 3 spools, 3 spools, air con, 520/70/38 +
480/65/28 tyres £POA

JCB 419S 05/2025 522 hours

Powershift, 48K, Torque Lock, Contractor Pro Pack, LED work
lights, climate control, heated and ventilated half leather air
seat, reversing camera, Smooth ride, auto reverse cooling
fan, Q-Fit carriage with hydraulic locking and third service,
twin beacons, as new, 750/65/26 Michelin tyres

£POA

JCB 525-60 Hi-Viz telescopic 07/2025 143 hours 30K, 2 speed, air con, four wheel steer, beacon, JCB Q-Fit
carriage with pallet forks, third service, as new, 12/16.5 tyres £POA

Manitou MLA-T 516-75H 03/2023 1,437 hours
30K, 3 speed, air con, air seat, LED boom lights, LED work
lights, beacon, pin and cone carriage with hydraulic locking
and pallet forks, third service, reversing camera, 405/70/20
tyres

£POA

Linde H30 Evo diesel forklift 12/2018 5,002 hours

twin pedal, 3 + 4th service, front + rear LED lights, air seat,
595cm triplex mast, cab heater, 1300 wide carriage, 1.2
Metre forks, load guard, recent LOLER inspection, one owner
truck, as new, new doors available if required at extra cost ,
23/9/10 + 27/10/12 tyres

£POA

GEHL V270 Gen-2 skid steer 2018 4,586 hours full cab, air con, third service, front + rear work lights, vert
straight clean loader, 12-16.5 tyres £POA



Develon DX 225LC 2023 1,699 hours
Engcon S70 with gripper attachment and one bucket, heated
leather air seat, air con, LED work lights, boxing ring, keyless
start, central locking, rear camera, green light, steel tracks

£POA

New Holland TX62 1998 3,220/2,668
hrs

hydrostatic, 17ft header with trolley, straw chopper and chaff
spreader, air con, grain loss monitors, immaculate combine,
620/70/32 Goodyear tyres

£38,000

Claas Orbis 750 10 row
maize header 2025 hydraulic lateral float, very little work £POA

John Deere R740i sprayer 2024

Powerspray, 3,000LT tank, 24 Metre boom with individual
nozzle section control, ISOBUS, steering drawbar, compressor,
blue boom lights, ground control boom levelling, 5 nozzle
bodies, joystick, clean water tank, hydraulic brakes, as new,
520/70/38 tyres

£POA

Amazone UF1602 mounted
sprayer and FT1502 front
tank

NEW

1600LT rear tank and 1500LT front tank, 24 meter boom with
6 section section control, boom levelling, ISOBUS, 200LT
clean water tank, triplex nozzle bodies, flow control, blue
boom lights, DUS purge, power washer, top link quick hitch,
storage wheels

£POA

Bailey 2000ltr fuel bowser NEW
mudguards, brakes, LED lights, flow meter, 10mm retractable
hose with auto gun and rear storage cabinet, 220ltr Adblue
tank, lockable double back doors, black

£POA

Redrock 3000 Gallon Scraper
tanker NEW

fully galvanised yard scraper kit with vacuum pipe, hydraulic
lift and side scraper arms with sprung ends, sprung drawbar,
13800LT Jurop pump, Jurop low noise silencer, 100mm sight
tube, rear sight globe, wide angle PTO shaft, high level LED
lights, 30" rear dome door, 20" front dome door, rear beacon,
bolt on swivel hitch, galvanised mudgaurd extensions, air and
hydraulic brakes, 800/65/32 tyres

£POA

Redrock 3000 Gallon tanker NEW

sprung drawbar, 13800 LT pump, wide angle PTO, 100mm
sight tube, 6in loading arm, galvanised mudgaurd extensions,
Hydraulic sliding top fill hatch, intank mixing system, beacon,
Vogelslang turbo filler, splash plate, brackets for trailing shoe
or dribble bar, air and hydraulic brakes, 800/60/32 tyres

£POA

Redrock 1600 Gallon tanker 2025
9,000 LT pump, hydraulic drive, LED beacon, splash plate,
twin sight globes, LED lights, hydraulic brakes, rear dome
door, 550/60/22.5 tyres

£POA

Redrock 20 ton high tip
dump trailer NEW

sprung draw bar, hydraulic drop down door, mudflaps, rear
beacon, high level rear lights, LED lights, air and hydraulic
brakes, Hi-Vis strips, 560/60/22.5 tyres

£POA

Redrock 16 ton flat trailer NEW
30ft long, sprung drawbar, commercial axles, front and rear
lades, air and hydraulic brakes, mudflaps, beacon, chequer
plate floor, tool box, LED lights, side guards, 560/45/22.5
tyres

£POA

Bailey 16 ton TB silage
trailer 05/2025

grain chute, hydraulic door, 5ft high grain sides, mudguards,
front and rear mud flaps, beacon, reversing lights, high level
rear lights, LED lights, commercial axles, sprung drawbar,
arch front window, air and hydraulic brakes, Hi-Vis strips, anti
chip paint on headboard, as new, 560/60/22.5 tyres

£POA

Bailey 16 Ton TB silage
trailer 02/2024

grain chute, hydraulic door, mudguards, front and rear mud
flaps, beacon, reversing lights, high level rear lights, LED
lights, commercial axles, sprung drawbar, arch front window,
heavy duty suspension, air and hydraulic brakes, Hi-Vis strips,
as new, 560/60/22.5 tyres

£POA

Bailey 16 ton TB grain trailer 07/2025

grain chute, hydraulic door, mudguards, roll over sheet, front
and rear mud flaps, beacon, reversing lights, high level rear
lights, LED lights, commercial axles, sprung drawbar, arch
front window, heavy duty suspension, air and hydraulic
brakes, Hi-Vis strips, sheet rack, anti chip paint on headboard,
as new, 560/60/22.5 tyres

£POA



Bailey 2 Ton tipping trailer NEW sides and headboard, hydraulic brakes, LED lights, prop
stand, 24x12/12 tyres £POA

Ifor Williams LM126 flatbed
trailer nearly NEW

12' Long x 6' 6" Wide, Gross Weight 3500kg, LED lights,
dropsides, 8' steel skids, spare wheel & carrier, excellent
condition, 195/60 R12 tyres

£4,450 ex
VAT

Ifor Williams GH 1054 plant
trailer 2025 loading ramp, bucket rest, LED lights, spare wheel, as new,

185/70/13 tyres £POA

Graham Edwards FB3516T
trailer 2023 16ft x 6ft6 body, 3,500kg, tri axle, drop down sides, 8ft alloy

ramps, prop stands, LED lights, 195/55/10 tyres £POA

SpreadPoint MK-900 rear
discharged manure spreader NEW

Hardox tapered body with flared sides and galvanised
extensions, true suspension drawbar, galvanised slurry door,
Hardox rotors and beaters with swinging flails, air and
hydraulic brakes, hydraulic bed chain tension, auto light
covers, optional mill canopy, plastic mudguards, 650/65/38
tyres

£POA

SpreadPoint R10.50 rotor
spreader NEW

galvanised mudguards and hydraulic lid, heavy duty chains
and drawbar, LED lights, 5 axis rotor requires lower HP and
finer spread pattern, 550/60/22.5 floatation tyres

£9,750

SpreadPoint TF-7 Gravel Cart NEW

galvanised hydraulic folding conveyor with load compensated
hydraulic belt control ensuring constant belt speed, LED
transport lights, Flared Galvanised front and rear loading
extensions, push bar, height adjustable swivel hitch, hydraulic
brakes, 750/65/26 tyres

£POA

SpreadPoint TF-10 Gravel
Cart NEW

galvanised hydraulic folding conveyor with load compensated
hydraulic belt control ensuring constant belt speed, LED
lights, galvanised front, rear and side hopper extensions,
push bar, height adjustable swivel hitch, hydraulic brakes,
mudguards, 800/65/32 tyres

£POA

Techneat Avacast Mounted
GR400 applicator NEW

three point linkage frame, GPS Garmin forward speed sensor,
400 litre tank, 500mm spaced outlets, hydraulic fan (16lpm
and free flow return)

£POA

Amazone Avant 6002-2
power harrow drill with
FTender 2200 front hopper

09/2025
6 Metre, RoTec disc coulters, rubber packers, bout markers,
following harrows, front hopper with steerable wheels,
transport lights, as new

£POA

Massey Ferguson 30 drill wheel eradicators, 3 point linkage frame c/w original draw
bar, following harrow with spare tines, new 12.4/28 tyres £POA

Ovlac 9+1+1 11 furrow
reversible shallow plough 2025 on land, front and rear depth wheel, hydraulic front furrow,

trash boards, manual vari width, transport lights, as new £POA

Lemken Diament 16V plough NEW
7 furrow, slatted mouldboards, hydraulic front furrow,
hydraulic depth adjust, hydraulic Vari width, CAT 3 linkage,
500/60/22.5 tyre

£38,500 +
VAT

Kuhn HR6004 R power
harrow 2023 hydraulic folding, Quick fit tines, levelling board, Maxi packer

roller, road lights £POA

Vaderstad Carrier XT 625 2024 Aggressive System Disc, steel packer, lights, 520/50/17 tyres £POA

Lawsen L-68C post driver NEW 8" post pad, concrete pecking, breaker, folding rock auger, to
suit a tracked excavator

£6,700 +
VAT

Condon Engineering 6ft
stainless steel tip over water
troughs

NEW flip over hinges, 250LT capacity £575 + VAT

Condon Engineering 4ft
stainless steel tip over water
troughs

NEW 150 LT capacity, flip over hinges £450 +VAT



Condon Engineering 1ft
stainless steel tip over water
troughs

NEW quick release handle for easy tip and cleaning £220 + VAT

Condon Engineering 1ft
heavy duty fixed drinkers NEW fully galvanized £180 + VAT

Condon Engineering fixed
cattle feed barriers NEW telescopic ends, fully galvanised, these barriers are available

in a range of different lenghts £POA

Condon Engineering sheep
and lamb feeder NEW

470LT cappacity, adjustable feed rate, fully galvanised,
hinged creep gates, heavy duty weather sheet, detatchable
hitch, flotation tyres

£1,550 +
VAT

Condon Engineering feed
barrier trough NEW fully galvanised, 7ft 6 long, these troughs can be hung on

either barriers or gate to reduce waste £150 + VAT

Condon Engineering small
feeder box NEW

60 cm wide, heavy duty weather sheet, fully galvanised,
reversible lid, adjustable feed rate, these boxes can be hung
on any gate/barrier

£160 +VAT

Condon Engineering calf
feeder box NEW

1.2m wide, heavy duty weather sheet, fully galvanised,
reversible lid, adjustable feed rate, these boxes can be hung
on any gate/barrier

£275 + VAT

Condon Engineering 1.5 ton
controlled feeder NEW 10ft x 3ft, double sided, forklift sockets, heavy duty weather

sheet, stainless steel with galvanised legs
£2,450 +

VAT

Condon Engineering 1 ton
feed bin NEW fully galvanized, bagging chute, telescopic legs with three

different height settings, sight glass, forklift tines sockets
£1,950 +

VAT

Condon Engineering 2 ton
feed bin NEW fully galvanized, bagging chute, telescopic legs, sight glass,

forklift tines sockets, 8ft wide
£2,900 +

VAT

Condon Engineering 5 ton
feed bin NEW these bins can be filled by bucket or blown in by lorry, fully

galvanized, forklift tines, sockets, bagging chute
£4,500 +

VAT

Condon Engineering 8 ton
feed bin NEW

these bins can be filled with a bucket or blown in by feed
lorry, telescopic legs, fully galvanised, forklift sockets,
bagging chute

£4,750 +
VAT

Condon Engineering 10 ton
feed bin NEW

these bins can be filled by bucket or blown in by lorry, fully
galvanized, forklift tines sockets, sight glass, Auger spout with
bagging chute

£6,250 +
VAT

Condon Engineering suckler
calfing gate NEW 11ft - 16ft, centre caesarean gate, locking head yoke and

gate can be folded flat against the wall £750 + VAT

Condon Engineering 16ft
mobile race NEW

three point linkage mounted, 8ft wide transport width, pallet
tine carriers, chequer plate floor crush, semi auto head head
gate, 2 bar c-section gate, slam back gate, holding pen

£5,250 +
VAT

Condon Engineering lamb
weigh crate NEW three way drafting, digital display £950 + VAT

Condon Engineering deluxe
dehorning crate NEW ratchet anti backing and belly band, quick release door,

sprung loaded head locking bar £995 + VAT

Condon Engineering
dehorning crate NEW ratchet anti backing and belly band, quick release door,

sprung loaded head locking bar £995 + VAT

Condon Engineering
supreme cattle crush NEW rear sliding gate, Kraiburg floor mat, sprung loaded doors,

fork lift sockets
£3,950 +

VAT

Condon Engineering squeeze
crush NEW

warrior head gate, sliding rear back gate, Kraiburg floor mat,
sprung loaded doors, fork lift sockets, unrestricted access to
side and neck of animal, optional head scoop and weigh
scales available

£5,950 +
VAT

Condon Engineering walk
through sheep trough NEW 10ft long, adjustable fed rail height, fully galvanised £460 + VAT



Tru-Test weigh package NEW S3 terminal, MP600 weigh bars, chequer plate platform £1,850 +
VAT

Ifor Williams TA510 14ft
livestock trailer

tri-axle, sheep decks and parting gates, cattle parting door,
slurry tank, spare wheel £POA

Pottinger Jumbo 7220 L
Combline forage wagon 2021 263 hours

Autocut sharpening system, 7 row pick with hydraulic swivel
wheels, roller crop press, air brakes, cleaning comb for knife
bank, automatic loading system, work lights, ISOBUS, weigh
system, ball hitch, forced rear steer, rear camera, 1,509
loads, 800/45/26.5 tyres

£POA

Redrock 240/130 shear grab NEW 2.4 meters wide, 1.3 meter high, twin ram, chrome rams, bolt
on blades £POA

Redrock 180/85 shear grab NEW 1.8m wide, 85cm high, twin ram, chrome rams, bolt on blades £POA

Redrock 100 series and 200
series NEW 2 Metres wide, 1 Metre high, twin ram, chrome rams, bolt on

blades £POA

Redrock 100 series, 240
shear grab NEW 2.4 meters wide, 1 meter high £POA

Redrock 85 series, 218 shear
grab NEW new, 2.18 Metres wide, 85cm high, three ram, chrome rams,

bolt on blades £POA

Quicke 160 Unigrip bale
handler NEW Euro hooks £1,350 +

VAT

Woodchuck ST1 and ST1.5
bedding dispensers NEW 3 point linkage/headstock compatible, twin expellers £POA

Woodchuck 80 STL1.5
bedding dispenser NEW 1.5 cube capacity, high speed spinning discs, left/right hand

discharge, telehander bracket ready £7,250

Woodchuck 80 ST1 bedding
dispenser NEW 1 cube capacity, left/right hand discharge, 3 point linkage

system with tipping ram £7,150

Polaris Ranger XP 1000 04/2022 71 hours 4WD, 6 seater, tipping body, front and rear screen, alloy
wheels, ball hitch, immaculate very low hour truck £POA

Polaris Ranger XP 1000 06/2020 619 hours 4WD, 6 seater, tipping body, front and rear screen, front and
rear screens, alloy wheels, immaculate truck £POA

Toyota Hi-Lux GR Sport 2.8
diesel 2023 18,162 miles

Auto, 4WD, electric half leather drivers seat, SAT NAV, climate
control, Line-X load liner, metallic blue, diamond turned alloy
wheels, side steps, parking sensors, reversing camera, roll
bar, tow bar, very good low mileage truck

£POA

Land Rover Defender 90 HSE
X-Dynamic D350 01/2025 8,540 miles

auto, cold climate pack, air suspension, heated and cooling
Ebony Windsor leather seats, roof rails, electric deployable
tow bar, extended black pack, classic mud flaps, Dark grey
cross beam, Metallic Carpathian Grey, 22 inch gloss black
alloy wheels, spare wheel cover, as new

£POA

Land Rover Defender 90
Hard Top 3.0LT diesel 09/2022 46,347 miles

8 speed auto, Ebony seats, centre console, front for lights,
side steps, tow bar, classic mud flaps, revering camera, sat
nav, Carpathian Grey, alloy wheels with all terrain tyres

£POA

Fendt pick up hitch to fit
930-939 tractor little use £1,000 +

VAT

Deutz pickup hitch to fit
M610-M640 as new condition £650 + VAT

Ford 6640 drop arms
complete with lift arms £550 + VAT

Ford fixed draw bars as new £250 + VAT
each



Quicke Qbloq weight blocks NEW 900kg + 600kg & 300kg extensions, available in black or grey £POA

Massey Ferguson centre tow
weights

£125 + VAT
each

Redrock 10ft push off
buckrake 05/2024 10ft wide, 12x hardox tines + 4x side tines, three point

linkage brackets, as new, JCB Q-fit adapter also available
£7,250 +

VAT

John Deere pallet tines used, Euro 8 hook £550 + VAT

JCB Pallet tines 2021 2500kg, tool carrier hooks £550 + VAT

Continental 4x 460/70/24
telescopic handler tyres NEW Continental 4x 460/70/24 telescopic handler tyres £1,650 +

VAT

BKT 2x 480/65/24 tyres NEW £1,000 +
VAT

Aluminium drop side body NEW 1775mm wide, 1850mm long, 650mm high, fixed headboard,
ideal for pickup or trailer £750 + VAT

Tote bin 2 ton, opening bottom £1,250 +
VAT

Toyota Hilux GR Sports bar NEW Black £350 + VAT

Bailey grain trailer roll over
sheet 22ft long, very little use, to fit pre 2018 trailers £POA


